
OPEN KOBIET -   dyst. 10km

M-ce
NR. 

START
NAZWISKO IMIĘ PŁEĆ MIASTO KLUB Kat wiek.

M-ce       
w kat.

CZAS

1 119 Albrycht Katarzyna K Krościenko Wyżne K32 1 00:37:56.10

2 120 Prajzner Marta K Krościenko Wyżne K32 2 00:38:25.97

3 102 Domiszewska Maria K Ustrzyki Dolne MKS Halicz K3 1 00:43:50.27

4 143 Karaś Sylwia K Kombornia Dzikie Życie Runteam K21 1 00:47:03.38

5 122 Moskal Marzena K Krosno K3 2 00:47:25.03

6 118 Szewczyk Aleksandra K Rogi Burza Rogi K18 1 00:48:20.20

7 111 Galica-Niepokój Agnieszka K Wrocanka OSP Wrocanka K21 2 00:49:03.74

8 108 Jendrochovska Danka K Slovakia Maras Team K3 3 00:53:37.75

OPEN MEŻCZYZN dyst. 10 km

1 105 Domiszewski Ignacy M Ustrzyki Dolne MKS Halicz M21 1 00:33:06.86

2 121 Wierdak Hubert M Korczyna M43 1 00:34:42.87

3 133 Kijowski Dominik M Milcza KB Krościenko Wyżne M18 1 00:36:23.203 133 Kijowski Dominik M Milcza M18 1 00:36:23.20

4 129 Machowski Karol M Krosno M32 1 00:36:32.67

5 112 Haczela Mateusz M Jedlicze MUKS Jedlicze M21 2 00:37:11.51

6 139 Gleń Robert M Jedlicze MUKS Podkarpacie Jedlicze M43 2 00:37:38.21

7 137 Szelc Marcin M Krosno KKB MOSiR Krosno M32 2 00:37:44.53

8 147 Smolak Piotr M Dukla MOSiR Dukla M54 1 00:39:16.77

9 152 Jan Rodzinka M Zręcin M43 3 00:39:37.65

10 116 Szewczyk Marek M Łomża M43 4 00:39:49.83

11 135 Kijowski Krzysztof M Milcza M32 3 00:39:56.21

12 134 Kijowski Wiesław M Milcza M54 2 00:40:13.96

13 136 Wyderka Damian M Krosno KKB MOSiR Krosno M32 4 00:40:38.46

14 110 Kubik Józef M Ropczyce M54 3 00:41:06.52

15 126 Kmiecik Grzegorz M Folusz Folusz Team M32 5 00:41:44.16

16 115 Węgrzyn Wacław M Rogi M54 4 00:41:52.86

17 125 Mikołajczyk Józef M Folusz Folusz Team M43 5 00:42:01.55

18 117 Nowosielski Marek M Sanok Biegam dla Marcinka M6 1 00:42:10.44

19 128 Górniak Stanisław M Widacz Finish Rymanów M43 6 00:42:16.98

20 140 Mosoń Wiktor M Jedlicze MUKS Podkarpacie Jedlicze M43 7 00:43:11.72

21 145 Hejnowicz Tomasz M KMWTW M32 6 00:44:15.41

22 101 Janocha Maciej M Świeżowa Polska Mje Team M43 8 00:44:25.09

23 114 Haduch Jerzy M Sanok Sanok i Okolice M6 2 00:45:34.10

24 109 Kamiński Andrzej M Krościenko Wyżne M54 5 00:45:57.84

25 151 Lorenc Paweł M Łężany M43 9 00:46:48.91

26 144 Bożek Grzegorz M Krosno Dzikie Życie Runteam M43 10 00:47:03.20

27 103 Domiszewski Wojciech M Ustrzyki Dolne MKS Halicz M54 6 00:47:39.97

28 106 Błyskal Krzysztof M Ustrzyki Dolne MKS Halicz M32 7 00:47:50.91

29 142 Zajdel Piotr M Krosno Krosski Remsport Krosno M43 11 00:49:08.00



30 141 Zdeb Krzysztof M Wrocanka KKB MOSiR Krosno M43 12 00:49:12.91

31 104 Oleksyk Grzegorz M Ustrzyki Dolne MKS Halicz M54 7 00:49:46.17

32 127 Więcek Wiktor M Folusz M32 8 00:49:55.61

33 148 Reczkowski Andrzej M Nienaszów M6 3 00:50:06.15

34 123 Wojtasiewicz Wincenty M Tarnowiec M6 4 00:51:59.16

35 138 Dybaś Jerzy M Jasło Nutrex Pektyna Jasło M54 8 00:52:13.83

36 131 Węgrzyn Sebastian M Rogi M21 3 00:52:24.06

37 130 Bil Norbert M Jedlicze MUKS Podkarpacie Jedlicze M21 4 00:53:37.33

38 107 Maras Ladislav M Slovakia Maras Team M54 9 00:58:31.36

39 149 Maślikiewicz Alfred M Krosno M6 5 00:58:35.81

40 132 Kustroń Adam M Krosno M54 10 00:58:36.63

41 150 Bełch Michał M Widacz M32 9 01:01:10.58

42 146 Gucwa Grzegorz M Bobowa M32 10 01:05:35.58

43 124 Ziobrowski Jerzy M Jasło M32 11 01:28:23.08

Organizator



M-ce Kat. Nr Nazwisko Imię PŁEĆ MIASTO KLUB CZAS
KATEGORIA WIEKOWA : K18 (1 item)

1 K18 118 Szewczyk Aleksandra K Rogi Burza Rogi 00:48:20.20

KATEGORIA WIEKOWA : K21 (2 items)

1 K21 143 Karaś Sylwia K Kombornia Dzikie Życie Runteam 00:47:03.38

2 K21 111 Galica-Niepokój Agnieszka K Wrocanka OSP Wrocanka 00:49:03.74

KATEGORIA WIEKOWA : K3 (3 items)

1 K3 102 Domiszewska Maria K Ustrzyki Dolne MKS Halicz 00:43:50.27

2 K3 122 Moskal Marzena K Krosno 00:47:25.03

3 K3 108 Jendrochovska Danka K Slovakia Maras Team 00:53:37.75

KATEGORIA WIEKOWA : K32 (2 items)

1 K32 119 Albrycht Katarzyna K Krościenko Wyżne 00:37:56.10

2 K32 120 Prajzner Marta K Krościenko Wyżne 00:38:25.972 K32 120 Prajzner Marta K Krościenko Wyżne 00:38:25.97

KATEGORIA WIEKOWA : M18 (1 item)

1 M18 133 Kijowski Dominik M Milcza KB Krościenko Wyżne 00:36:23.20

KATEGORIA WIEKOWA : M21 (4 items)

1 M21 105 Domiszewski Ignacy M Ustrzyki Dolne MKS Halicz 00:33:06.86

2 M21 112 Haczela Mateusz M Jedlicze MUKS Jedlicze 00:37:11.51

3 M21 131 Węgrzyn Sebastian M Rogi 00:52:24.06

4 M21 130 Bil Norbert M Jedlicze MUKS Podkarpacie Jedlicze 00:53:37.33

KATEGORIA WIEKOWA : M32 (11 items)

1 M32 129 Machowski Karol M Krosno 00:36:32.67

2 M32 137 Szelc Marcin M Krosno KKB MOSiR Krosno 00:37:44.53

3 M32 135 Kijowski Krzysztof M Milcza 00:39:56.21

4 M32 136 Wyderka Damian M Krosno KKB MOSiR Krosno 00:40:38.46

5 M32 126 Kmiecik Grzegorz M Folusz Folusz Team 00:41:44.16

6 M32 145 Hejnowicz Tomasz M KMWTW 00:44:15.41

7 M32 106 Błyskal Krzysztof M Ustrzyki Dolne MKS Halicz 00:47:50.91

8 M32 127 Więcek Wiktor M Folusz 00:49:55.61

9 M32 150 Bełch Michał M Widacz 01:01:10.58

10 M32 146 Gucwa Grzegorz M Bobowa 01:05:35.58

11 M32 124 Ziobrowski Jerzy M Jasło 01:28:23.08



M-ce Kat. Nr Nazwisko Imię PŁEĆ MIASTO KLUB CZAS
KATEGORIA WIEKOWA : M43 (12 items)

1 M43 121 Wierdak Hubert M Korczyna 00:34:42.87

2 M43 139 Gleń Robert M Jedlicze MUKS Podkarpacie Jedlicze 00:37:38.21

3 M43 152 Rodzinka Jan M Zręcin 00:39:37.65

4 M43 116 Szewczyk Marek M Łomża 00:39:49.83

5 M43 125 Mikołajczyk Józef M Folusz Folusz Team 00:42:01.55

6 M43 128 Górniak Stanisław M Widacz Finish Rymanów 00:42:16.98

7 M43 140 Mosoń Wiktor M Jedlicze MUKS Podkarpacie Jedlicze 00:43:11.72

8 M43 101 Janocha Maciej M Świeżowa Polska Mje Team 00:44:25.09

9 M43 151 Lorenc Paweł M Łężany 00:46:48.91

10 M43 144 Bożek Grzegorz M Krosno Dzikie Życie Runteam 00:47:03.20

11 M43 142 Zajdel Piotr M Krosno Krosski Remsport Krosno 00:49:08.00

12 M43 141 Zdeb Krzysztof M Wrocanka KKB MOSiR Krosno 00:49:12.91

KATEGORIA WIEKOWA : M54 (10 items)

1 M54 147 Smolak Piotr M Dukla MOSiR Dukla 00:39:16.77

2 M54 134 Kijowski Wiesław M Milcza 00:40:13.962 M54 134 Kijowski Wiesław M Milcza 00:40:13.96

3 M54 110 Kubik Józef M Ropczyce 00:41:06.52

4 M54 115 Węgrzyn Wacław M Rogi 00:41:52.86

5 M54 109 Kamiński Andrzej M Krościenko Wyżne 00:45:57.84

6 M54 103 Domiszewski Wojciech M Ustrzyki Dolne MKS Halicz 00:47:39.97

7 M54 104 Oleksyk Grzegorz M Ustrzyki Dolne MKS Halicz 00:49:46.17

8 M54 138 Dybaś Jerzy M Jasło Nutrex Pektyna Jasło 00:52:13.83

9 M54 107 Maras Ladislav M Slovakia Maras Team 00:58:31.36

10 M54 132 Kustroń Adam M Krosno 00:58:36.63

KATEGORIA WIEKOWA : M6 (5 items)

1 M6 117 Nowosielski Marek M Sanok Biegam dla Marcinka 00:42:10.44

2 M6 114 Haduch Jerzy M Sanok Sanok i Okolice 00:45:34.10

3 M6 148 Reczkowski Andrzej M Nienaszów 00:50:06.15

4 M6 123 Wojtasiewicz Wincenty M Tarnowiec 00:51:59.16

5 M6 149 Maślikiewicz Alfred M Krosno 00:58:35.81

Organizator


